
Fri 20th Sep - Local time 19:45 - Your time 11:45

Japan RussiaV

Sat 19th Oct - Local time 16:15 - Your time 08:15

V

Sun 22nd Sep - Local time 16:45 - Your time 08:45

Ireland ScotlandV

Tues 24th Sep - Local time 19:15 - Your time 11:15

Russia SamoaV

Sat 28th Sep - Local time 16:15 - Your time 08:15

Japan IrelandV

Mon 30th Sep - Local time 19:15 - Your time 11:15

Scotland SamoaV

Thurs 3rd Oct - Local time 19:15 - Your time 11:15

Ireland RussiaV

Sat 5th Oct - Local time 19:30 - Your time 11:30

Japan SamoaV

Wed 9th Oct - Local time 16:15 - Your time 08:15

Scotland RussiaV

Sat 12th Oct - Local time 19:45 - Your time 11:45

Ireland SamoaV

Sun 13th Oct - Local time 19:45 - Your time 11:45

Japan ScotlandV

POOL A

QF1

Sat 21st Sep - Local time 18:45 - Your time 10:45

New Zealand South AfricaV

Sun 22nd Sep - Local time 14:15 - Your time 06:15

Italy NamibiaV

Thurs 26th Sep - Local time 16:45 - Your time 08:45

Italy CanadaV

Sat 28th Sep - Local time 18:45 - Your time 10:45

South Africa NamibiaV

Wed 2nd Oct - Local time 19:15 - Your time 11:15

New Zealand CanadaV

Fri 4th Oct - Local time 18:45 - Your time 10:45

South Africa ItalyV

Sun 6th Oct - Local time 13:45 - Your time 05:45

New Zealand NamibiaV

Tues 8th Oct - Local time 19:15 - Your time 11:15

South Africa CanadaV

Sat 12th Oct - Local time 13:45 - Your time 05:45

New Zealand ItalyV

Sun 13th Oct - Local time 12:15 - Your time 04:15

Namibia CanadaV

POOL B

Sat 21st Sep - Local time 16:15 - Your time 08:15

France ArgentinaV

Sun 22nd Sep - Local time 19:15 - Your time 11:15

England TongaV

Thurs 26th Sep - Local time 19:45 - Your time 11:45

England USAV

Sat 28th Sep - Local time 13:45 - Your time 05:45

Argentina TongaV

Wed 2nd Oct - Local time 16:45 - Your time 08:45

France USAV

Sat 5th Oct - Local time 17:00 - Your time 09:00

England ArgentinaV

Sun 6th Oct - Local time 16:45 - Your time 08:45

France TongaV

Wed 9th Oct - Local time 13:45 - Your time 05:45

Argentina USAV

Sat 12th Oct - Local time 17:15 - Your time 09:15

England FranceV

Sun 13th Oct - Local time 14:45 - Your time 06:45

USA TongaV

POOL C

Sat 21st Sep - Local time 13:45 - Your time 05:45

Australia FijiV

Mon 23rd Sep - Local time 19:15 - Your time 11:15

Wales GeorgiaV

Wed 25th Sep - Local time 14:15 - Your time 06:15

Fiji UruguayV

Sun 29th Sep - Local time 14:15 - Your time 06:15

Georgia UruguayV

Sun 29th Sep - Local time 16:45 - Your time 08:45

Australia WalesV

Thurs 3rd Oct - Local time 14:15 - Your time 06:15

Georgia FijiV

Sat 5th Oct - Local time 14:45 - Your time 06:45

Australia UruguayV

Wed 9th Oct - Local time 18:45 - Your time 10:45

Wales FijiV

Fri 11th Oct - Local time 19:15 - Your time 11:15

Australia GeorgiaV

Sun 13th Oct - Local time 17:15 - Your time 09:15

Wales UruguayV

POOL D

Sat 19th Oct - Local time 19:15 - Your time 11:15

V

QF2
Sun 20th Oct - Local time 16:15 - Your time 08:15

V

QF3
Sun 20th Oct - Local time 19:15 - Your time 11:15

V

QF4

Sat 26th Oct - Local time 17:00 - Your time 09:00

V

semi-final 1
Fri 1st Nov - Local time 18:00 - Your time 09:00

V

bronze final

Sat 2nd Nov - Local time 18:00 - Your time 09:00

V

final

Sun 27th Oct - Local time 18:00 - Your time 09:00

V

semi-final 2

Runner up SF1 Runner up SF2

Winner SF1 Winner SF2

Winner QF3 Winner QF4Winner QF1 Winner QF2

Winner Pool C Runner up Pool D Winner Pool B Runner up Pool A Winner Pool D Runner up Pool C Winner Pool A Runner up Pool B


